
Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total
1 3 Mackenzie Bocauto Makati Skipjacks 0:06:45 0:04:27 0:06:53 0:18:05

2 2 Missy Hermione Bocauto Makati Skipjacks 0:06:52 0:04:31 0:07:05 0:18:28

3 90 Gabriella Venturina Century Tri-Hard 0:06:53 0:06:03 0:07:43 0:20:39

4 8 Tristine Anne Badong 0:06:58 0:06:36 0:07:37 0:21:11

5 22 Joanna Paula Queddeng Team Wanna Tri 0:07:06 0:06:56 0:07:57 0:21:59

6 11 Edlyn Son 0:08:12 0:06:23 0:08:18 0:22:53

7 10 Roanne Yu 0:08:13 0:06:26 0:08:27 0:23:06

8 150 Naomi Sibayan 0:07:46 0:07:43 0:07:57 0:23:26

10 26 Rhea Joy Capul 0:07:56 0:08:29 0:07:16 0:23:41

11 5 Justine Ivy Aco 0:08:03 0:07:17 0:08:21 0:23:41

12 44 Maria Eliza Fulgencio Trimac 0:08:25 0:07:35 0:08:33 0:24:33

13 23 Rose Dangoy 0:09:27 0:05:36 0:09:39 0:24:42

14 13 Rita Dangoy 0:09:22 0:06:39 0:09:22 0:25:23

15 51 Jing Ronquillo Team WannaTri 0:08:16 0:08:50 0:08:28 0:25:34

16 43 Bernadeth Bisoc 0:07:56 0:10:33 0:07:13 0:25:42

17 45 Joy Cacapit Team Court of Appeals 0:08:27 0:08:10 0:09:06 0:25:43

18 33 Tanya Lagtapon Team Unstoppable 0:08:48 0:07:38 0:09:18 0:25:44

19 19 Ria Jarangay 0:07:26 0:10:36 0:07:57 0:25:59

20 27 Denise Noble Olongapo Runners Club 0:08:05 0:09:20 0:08:40 0:26:05

21 40 Joyce Tiu 0:08:23 0:09:23 0:08:24 0:26:10

23 49 Mercedes Mercado 0:09:06 0:08:25 0:09:24 0:26:55

24 24 Ronalice Clare Angcao 0:07:37 0:10:44 0:08:44 0:27:05

25 25 Gienah Contreras 0:09:14 0:10:24 0:08:21 0:27:59

26 18 Fernet Bianca Marie Bucoy Bandits Tri Team 0:07:47 0:12:35 0:07:45 0:28:07

27 9 Alyssa Jayne Orbina Pinoy Aspiring Runners 0:08:10 0:11:47 0:08:31 0:28:28

28 42 Min Gamboa 0:10:02 0:08:36 0:10:32 0:29:10

29 4 Titia de Castro FitPH/ Team Seafood Island ESC 0:10:26 0:06:54 0:11:57 0:29:17

30 30 Jamie Joie Domagsang 0:09:21 0:10:43 0:09:43 0:29:47

31 32 Jane Aussy Nof Canimo 0:08:45 0:11:33 0:09:35 0:29:53

32 20 Dianne May Sta Rita Team Gump 0:08:31 0:12:33 0:09:14 0:30:18

33 142 Donna Segunial Evolve Yoga Xtrm Tri Team 0:09:42 0:11:19 0:09:43 0:30:44

34 36 Enuraisa Panondiongan 0:11:01 0:11:06 0:11:45 0:33:52

35 53 Margie Reyes Monumentum Milers 0:11:01 0:12:02 0:11:20 0:34:23

36 31 Analyn Deogracias Team Unstoppable 0:08:39 0:16:37 0:09:43 0:34:59

37 15 Samantha Faye Carrie Binay 0:10:08 0:14:51 0:10:27 0:35:26

38 152 Lorna Vejano 0:08:42 0:19:02 0:08:13 0:35:57

39 47 Ma Aurora Corpuz 0:11:58 0:15:44 0:09:09 0:36:51

40 34 Anna Katrina Nillo Camp Big Falcon 0:09:31 0:17:26 0:10:02 0:36:59

41 28 Christine joy Mayaen 0:09:24 0:18:59 0:08:50 0:37:13

42 35 Claire Hernandez 0:10:55 0:14:27 0:12:09 0:37:31

43 16 Julie Ann Licsi 0:10:34 0:15:23 0:11:50 0:37:47

44 14 Hannah Ruth Mendoza Team PCBreezy 0:10:05 0:16:55 0:11:29 0:38:29

45 37 Katrina Marcelo 0:10:40 0:16:22 0:11:39 0:38:41

46 29 Katrina Auditor Better Tri 0:09:15 0:19:19 0:10:16 0:38:50

47 131 Ria Aguilar WHO Tribe 0:09:11 0:22:46 0:09:00 0:40:57

48 52 JULIE Reyes Team Marquez 0:09:03 0:23:22 0:09:00 0:41:25

49 148 Bernie Gutay Fit PH 0:10:38 0:19:33 0:12:07 0:42:18

50 54 Rosemarie Casareo MARINERS RUNNING CLUB 0:11:33 0:20:37 0:11:05 0:43:15

51 6 Reneemae Fabon Makati Skipjacks 0:10:08 0:23:36 0:10:22 0:44:06

52 48 Therese Frances Santa Ana MOH 0:11:59 0:20:32 0:12:16 0:44:47

38 Ma.Lourdes Oquendo TeamMatindi 0:09:15 0:09:35 0:04:42 DSQ

21 Corie Dizon 0:08:28 0:13:40 0:04:16 DSQ

7 Gebriel Franchesca Mendoza TriMen 0:08:45 DNF DNF

12 Patricia Lee

17 Devorah Gregorio

1 Patricia Ana Valera

39 Janina Maan Alvarez

41 Katrina Sarabia

46 Maria Desiree Morales

50 Florence Stinson Sandagat roses

BIATHLE 2017 Race Result

Female Overall

September 10, 2017
Philippine Army Gym, Taguig City
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Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total
1 146 Miguel Aldeguer 0:06:40 0:03:15 0:05:19 0:15:14

2 71 Richard Anson Navo PMMA MULTISPORT 0:06:26 0:03:13 0:06:03 0:15:42

3 62 Zedrick James Borja Trigear 0:07:06 0:03:18 0:05:30 0:15:54

4 68 Adrian Thomas Dionisio 0:07:02 0:03:09 0:05:44 0:15:55

5 149 Gian Sibayan 0:06:44 0:04:04 0:05:42 0:16:30

6 77 Jericho jerard Tubalado Unattached 0:06:55 0:03:28 0:06:53 0:17:16

7 65 Richard Antonie Navo PMMA MULTISPORTS 0:06:57 0:03:13 0:07:31 0:17:41

8 66 Yechiel David Hipol TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA 0:06:49 0:03:56 0:07:04 0:17:49

9 147 Bernard Denis Datoc 0:07:24 0:03:59 0:07:13 0:18:36

10 58 Matt Giancarlo Molino 0:07:40 0:04:39 0:06:36 0:18:55

11 103 Joseph Edward Balota Team Walkers 0:06:30 0:06:23 0:06:16 0:19:09

12 138 Jirome Marius De Castro Tean Wanna Tri 0:06:47 0:06:20 0:06:39 0:19:46

13 75 Yoejan Prudente Don Bosco 0:07:34 0:05:37 0:07:01 0:20:12

14 85 Victor Jason Aco 0:07:06 0:06:01 0:07:15 0:20:22

15 76 Arsen Rae Ante Don Bosco 0:08:44 0:04:24 0:07:46 0:20:54

16 135 Julius Chan trd 0:06:51 0:07:35 0:06:31 0:20:57

17 84 Miguel DeJesus 0:07:18 0:05:48 0:08:02 0:21:08

18 120 Alvin Labine 0:07:36 0:06:18 0:07:27 0:21:21

19 115 Eugene Lim TRI-TRD 0:07:13 0:07:41 0:06:37 0:21:31

20 78 Jose Miguel Vinoya Don Bosco 0:08:43 0:04:48 0:08:40 0:22:11

21 82 Julio Quinio Don Bosco 0:08:19 0:05:52 0:08:36 0:22:47

22 108 Niel Veluz Tri Star Team 0:06:02 0:10:22 0:06:29 0:22:53

23 105 Mark Angelo Bartolome WeAreBraders 0:07:22 0:07:14 0:08:25 0:23:01

24 133 Leopoldo Garcia jr team godspeed multisport 0:07:32 0:08:29 0:07:16 0:23:17

25 87 Juan Paolo Magsombol TRIcoachYAM 0:08:15 0:07:17 0:07:48 0:23:20

26 99 Kevin Ciceron 0:08:29 0:06:17 0:08:42 0:23:28

27 100 Joshua Mark Dalupang 0:08:09 0:07:59 0:07:21 0:23:29

28 92 Marc Edward Olan 0:07:38 0:07:49 0:08:07 0:23:34

29 106 Ahmad Afghani Alonto 0:07:50 0:06:52 0:09:04 0:23:46

30 86 Charles Briann Mallari 0:07:40 0:07:33 0:08:42 0:23:55

31 83 John Patrick Sigue Blue Rays Swim Team 0:08:23 0:06:04 0:09:31 0:23:58

32 70 Francois Delos Santos Bandits 0:07:13 0:08:02 0:08:44 0:23:59

33 97 Ivan Nicholai Avante Tiklop Society of the Philippines 0:07:52 0:09:09 0:07:07 0:24:08

34 72 Bramwell Gonzales Team La Consolacion College-Pasig 0:08:32 0:07:01 0:08:52 0:24:25

35 114 Jan Dio Miguel Dela Cruz 0:08:47 0:08:34 0:07:19 0:24:40

36 112 Matthew Sales 0:08:17 0:08:24 0:08:05 0:24:46

37 130 Carlos Senen Bacani Tri-ing Hards 0:08:25 0:09:14 0:07:37 0:25:16

38 124 Esteban Suyam 0:07:23 0:11:13 0:07:16 0:25:52

39 79 Alonzo Quebral 0:08:37 0:08:10 0:09:06 0:25:53

40 139 Renato Corpuz PMMA Multisports 0:08:50 0:09:05 0:08:05 0:26:00

41 113 Mar Benedict Botor Microtts 0:08:12 0:10:33 0:07:22 0:26:07

42 121 Philippe John Sipacio Philippe John Sipacio 0:08:26 0:09:11 0:08:35 0:26:12

43 89 Miguel Luna TRICOACHYAM 0:07:38 0:09:55 0:09:18 0:26:51

44 125 Samuel Francis Padilla FIT PH 0:07:19 0:09:45 0:09:59 0:27:03

45 127 Lester Lessley Acha RIOTclub 0:08:40 0:11:06 0:07:24 0:27:10

46 137 Robert Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:07:29 0:13:08 0:06:47 0:27:24

47 118 Eugene Castro 0:08:26 0:11:59 0:07:04 0:27:29

48 111 Paul Martin Respicio 0:09:43 0:08:00 0:09:48 0:27:31

49 64 Franco de Guzman Don Bosco 0:09:09 0:09:21 0:09:03 0:27:33

50 132 Renen Zabala 0:07:26 0:10:30 0:09:42 0:27:38

September 10, 2017

BIATHLE 2017 Race Result

Philippine Army Gym, Taguig City

Male Overall



51 122 Paul Ernest Habacon 0:09:20 0:09:41 0:08:53 0:27:54

52 81 Emilio Rafael De Guzman Don Bosco 0:09:25 0:09:55 0:08:38 0:27:58

53 63 Aaron Abaniel Don Bosco 0:10:13 0:08:11 0:10:10 0:28:34

54 109 Francisco Baltazar Tansengco Team PCBreezy 0:09:20 0:11:54 0:07:25 0:28:39

55 69 Robi Jud Tomambo Don Bosco 0:12:34 0:09:00 0:07:06 0:28:40

56 129 Matt Baluyos 0:08:34 0:11:16 0:08:59 0:28:49

57 55 Marcus Gabriel Molino 0:09:02 0:10:50 0:09:07 0:28:59

58 61 Luis Diego Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:26 0:09:28 0:29:58

59 141 Earl Walter Maxcy De Jesus FITPH 0:08:38 0:12:28 0:09:01 0:30:07

60 101 Mike Ferdinand Santos Werebraders 0:08:35 0:12:32 0:09:36 0:30:43

61 104 Imam Ahmad 0:09:37 0:11:57 0:09:11 0:30:45

62 88 David Mayormita Bandits Tri Team 0:10:58 0:08:28 0:11:41 0:31:07

63 128 Raymond Nable Team Care 0:13:10 0:09:50 0:08:09 0:31:09

64 73 Carlos Joaquin Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:27 0:10:58 0:31:29

65 98 Edgar Jr Santillan Mt. CCP Runners 0:08:48 0:12:45 0:10:00 0:31:33

66 93 Rob Aldin LIcerio 0:08:49 0:13:00 0:09:45 0:31:34

67 80 Robe Howee Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:10:39 0:09:28 0:11:41 0:31:48

68 143 Ramel Nandwani 0:08:30 0:15:12 0:08:07 0:31:49

69 59 Kristif Cabatana Team cabs 0:06:38 0:12:49 0:13:37 0:33:04

70 144 Andres del Castillo 0:08:05 0:15:34 0:09:34 0:33:13

71 107 Micah Maquiling 0:10:17 0:11:14 0:11:47 0:33:18

72 60 Ram Grego Nandwani Team Nandwani 0:10:26 0:10:26 0:12:30 0:33:22

73 96 Fabillar Kalvin Melchor Unstoppable 0:08:50 0:15:27 0:09:46 0:34:03

74 119 Lester Roxas 0:10:15 0:14:10 0:09:41 0:34:06

75 116 Wilven Hussin Blue Rays Swim Team 0:10:54 0:08:08 0:15:17 0:34:19

76 123 Jeffrey OrdoÑo 0:08:34 0:16:22 0:09:32 0:34:28

77 145 Alexander Guintu 0:10:53 0:13:00 0:11:00 0:34:53

78 136 Jose Trinidad FIT PH 0:08:37 0:15:17 0:11:30 0:35:24

79 134 Anthony Taroy 0:13:55 0:14:23 0:09:46 0:38:04

80 57 Ichabod Cabatana Team cabs 0:12:40 0:14:14 0:14:06 0:41:00

81 95 Maverick Medina Team Unstoppable 0:10:55 0:17:44 0:12:45 0:41:24

82 110 Jayson Agudong Team Unstoppable 0:07:55 0:26:41 0:10:23 0:44:59

83 140 Roan Julius Cacapit Team Amadeus 0:00:49 0:33:10 0:11:08 0:45:07

84 91 Gian Paolo Mayo Rekta Tri Team 0:14:36 0:16:05 0:16:20 0:47:01

14 126 Jefrey Guiruela 0:07:51 0:06:52 0:08:05 DSQ

94 Jessie Gustilo BSG Tri Team

102 Michael Jay Adriano walkers

117 Jundell Gustilo BSG Tri Team
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Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 2 Missy Hermione Bocauto Makati Skipjacks 0:06:52 0:04:31 0:07:05 0:18:28

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 3 Mackenzie Bocauto Makati Skipjacks 0:06:45 0:04:27 0:06:53 0:18:05

2 4 Titia de Castro FitPH/ Team Seafood Island ESC 0:10:26 0:06:54 0:11:57 0:29:17

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 5 Justine Ivy Aco 0:08:03 0:07:17 0:08:21 0:23:41

2 6 Reneemae Fabon Makati Skipjacks 0:10:08 0:23:36 0:10:22 0:44:06

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 90 Gabriella Venturina Century Tri-Hard 0:06:53 0:06:03 0:07:43 0:20:39

2 8 Tristine Anne Badong 0:06:58 0:06:36 0:07:37 0:21:11

3 11 Edlyn Son 0:08:12 0:06:23 0:08:18 0:22:53

4 10 Roanne Yu 0:08:13 0:06:26 0:08:27 0:23:06

5 150 Naomi Sibayan 0:07:46 0:07:43 0:07:57 0:23:26

6 9 Alyssa Jayne Orbina Pinoy Aspiring Runners 0:08:10 0:11:47 0:08:31 0:28:28

7 Gebriel Franchesca Mendoza TriMen 0:08:45 DNF DNF

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 22 Joanna Paula Queddeng Team Wanna Tri 0:07:06 0:06:56 0:07:57 0:21:59

2 26 Rhea Joy Capul 0:07:56 0:08:29 0:07:16 0:23:41

3 23 Rose Dangoy 0:09:27 0:05:36 0:09:39 0:24:42

4 13 Rita Dangoy 0:09:22 0:06:39 0:09:22 0:25:23

5 19 Ria Jarangay 0:07:26 0:10:36 0:07:57 0:25:59

6 27 Denise Noble Olongapo Runners Club 0:08:05 0:09:20 0:08:40 0:26:05

7 24 Ronalice Clare Angcao 0:07:37 0:10:44 0:08:44 0:27:05

8 25 Gienah Contreras 0:09:14 0:10:24 0:08:21 0:27:59

9 18 Fernet Bianca Marie Bucoy Bandits Tri Team 0:07:47 0:12:35 0:07:45 0:28:07

10 30 Jamie Joie Domagsang 0:09:21 0:10:43 0:09:43 0:29:47

11 20 Dianne May Sta Rita Team Gump 0:08:31 0:12:33 0:09:14 0:30:18

12 31 Analyn Deogracias Team Unstoppable 0:08:39 0:16:37 0:09:43 0:34:59

13 15 Samantha Faye Carrie Binay 0:10:08 0:14:51 0:10:27 0:35:26

14 28 Christine joy Mayaen 0:09:24 0:18:59 0:08:50 0:37:13

15 16 Julie Ann Licsi 0:10:34 0:15:23 0:11:50 0:37:47

16 14 Hannah Ruth Mendoza Team PCBreezy 0:10:05 0:16:55 0:11:29 0:38:29

17 29 Katrina Auditor Better Tri 0:09:15 0:19:19 0:10:16 0:38:50

21 Corie Dizon 0:08:28 0:13:40 0:04:16 DSQ

12 Patricia Lee

17 Devorah Gregorio

1 Patricia Ana Valera

FEMALE 25 - 29

AGE CATEGORY

BIATHLE 2017 Race Result
September 10, 2017

Philippine Army Gym, Taguig City

FEMALE AGE CATEGORY

FEMALE 8 - 11

FEMALE 12 - 15

FEMALE 16 - 19

FEMALE 20 - 24
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DNS

DNS



Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 33 Tanya Lagtapon Team Unstoppable 0:08:48 0:07:38 0:09:18 0:25:44

2 32 Jane Aussy Nof Canimo 0:08:45 0:11:33 0:09:35 0:29:53

3 34 Anna Katrina Nillo Camp Big Falcon 0:09:31 0:17:26 0:10:02 0:36:59

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 43 Bernadeth Bisoc 0:07:56 0:10:33 0:07:13 0:25:42

2 40 Joyce Tiu 0:08:23 0:09:23 0:08:24 0:26:10

3 42 Min Gamboa 0:10:02 0:08:36 0:10:32 0:29:10

4 36 Enuraisa Panondiongan 0:11:01 0:11:06 0:11:45 0:33:52

5 35 Claire Hernandez 0:10:55 0:14:27 0:12:09 0:37:31

6 37 Katrina Marcelo 0:10:40 0:16:22 0:11:39 0:38:41

7 131 Ria Aguilar WHO Tribe 0:09:11 0:22:46 0:09:00 0:40:57

38 Ma.Lourdes Oquendo TeamMatindi 0:09:15 0:09:35 0:04:42 DSQ

39 Janina Maan Alvarez

41 Katrina Sarabia

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 44 Maria Eliza Fulgencio Trimac 0:08:25 0:07:35 0:08:33 0:24:33

2 45 Joy Cacapit Team Court of Appeals 0:08:27 0:08:10 0:09:06 0:25:43

3 49 Mercedes Mercado 0:09:06 0:08:25 0:09:24 0:26:55

4 47 Ma Aurora Corpuz 0:11:58 0:15:44 0:09:09 0:36:51

5 48 Therese Frances Santa Ana MOH 0:11:59 0:20:32 0:12:16 0:44:47

46 Maria Desiree Morales

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 51 Jing Ronquillo Team WannaTri 0:08:16 0:08:50 0:08:28 0:25:34

2 142 Donna Segunial Evolve Yoga Xtrm Tri Team 0:09:42 0:11:19 0:09:43 0:30:44

3 148 Bernie Gutay Fit PH 0:10:38 0:19:33 0:12:07 0:42:18

50 Florence Stinson Sandagat roses

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 53 Margie Reyes Monumentum Milers 0:11:01 0:12:02 0:11:20 0:34:23

2 52 JULIE Reyes Team Marquez 0:09:03 0:23:22 0:09:00 0:41:25

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 152 Lorna Vejano 0:08:42 0:19:02 0:08:13 0:35:57

2 54 Rosemarie Casareo MARINERS RUNNING CLUB 0:11:33 0:20:37 0:11:05 0:43:15

FEMALE 30 - 34

FEMALE 35 - 39

FEMALE 40 - 44

FEMALE 45 - 49

FEMALE 50 - 54

FEMALE 55 and Above
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DNS



Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 58 Matt Giancarlo Molino 0:07:40 0:04:39 0:06:36 0:18:55

2 55 Marcus Gabriel Molino 0:09:02 0:10:50 0:09:07 0:28:59

3 57 Ichabod Cabatana Team cabs 0:12:40 0:14:14 0:14:06 0:41:00

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 71 Richard Anson Navo PMMA MULTISPORT 0:06:26 0:03:13 0:06:03 0:15:42

2 62 Zedrick James Borja Trigear 0:07:06 0:03:18 0:05:30 0:15:54

3 68 Adrian Thomas Dionisio 0:07:02 0:03:09 0:05:44 0:15:55

4 65 Richard Antonie Navo PMMA MULTISPORTS 0:06:57 0:03:13 0:07:31 0:17:41

5 66 Yechiel David Hipol TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA 0:06:49 0:03:56 0:07:04 0:17:49

6 70 Francois Delos Santos Bandits 0:07:13 0:08:02 0:08:44 0:23:59

7 64 Franco de Guzman Don Bosco 0:09:09 0:09:21 0:09:03 0:27:33

8 63 Aaron Abaniel Don Bosco 0:10:13 0:08:11 0:10:10 0:28:34

9 69 Robi Jud Tomambo Don Bosco 0:12:34 0:09:00 0:07:06 0:28:40

10 61 Luis Diego Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:26 0:09:28 0:29:58

11 59 Kristif Cabatana Team cabs 0:06:38 0:12:49 0:13:37 0:33:04

12 60 Ram Grego Nandwani Team Nandwani 0:10:26 0:10:26 0:12:30 0:33:22

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 77 Jericho jerard Tubalado Unattached 0:06:55 0:03:28 0:06:53 0:17:16

2 75 Yoejan Prudente Don Bosco 0:07:34 0:05:37 0:07:01 0:20:12

3 85 Victor Jason Aco 0:07:06 0:06:01 0:07:15 0:20:22

4 76 Arsen Rae Ante Don Bosco 0:08:44 0:04:24 0:07:46 0:20:54

5 84 Miguel DeJesus 0:07:18 0:05:48 0:08:02 0:21:08

6 78 Jose Miguel Vinoya Don Bosco 0:08:43 0:04:48 0:08:40 0:22:11

7 82 Julio Quinio Don Bosco 0:08:19 0:05:52 0:08:36 0:22:47

8 87 Juan Paolo Magsombol TRIcoachYAM 0:08:15 0:07:17 0:07:48 0:23:20

9 86 Charles Briann Mallari 0:07:40 0:07:33 0:08:42 0:23:55

10 83 John Patrick Sigue Blue Rays Swim Team 0:08:23 0:06:04 0:09:31 0:23:58

11 72 Bramwell Gonzales Team La Consolacion College-Pasig 0:08:32 0:07:01 0:08:52 0:24:25

12 79 Alonzo Quebral 0:08:37 0:08:10 0:09:06 0:25:53

13 81 Emilio Rafael De Guzman Don Bosco 0:09:25 0:09:55 0:08:38 0:27:58

14 73 Carlos Joaquin Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:27 0:10:58 0:31:29

15 80 Robe Howee Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:10:39 0:09:28 0:11:41 0:31:48

Male 12 - 15

BIATHLE 2017 Race Result
September 10, 2017

Philippine Army Gym, Taguig City

MALE AGE CATEGORY

Male 8 - 11

Male 16 - 19



Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 146 Miguel Aldeguer 0:06:40 0:03:15 0:05:19 0:15:14

2 149 Gian Sibayan 0:06:44 0:04:04 0:05:42 0:16:30

3 99 Kevin Ciceron 0:08:29 0:06:17 0:08:42 0:23:28

4 100 Joshua Mark Dalupang 0:08:09 0:07:59 0:07:21 0:23:29

5 92 Marc Edward Olan 0:07:38 0:07:49 0:08:07 0:23:34

6 97 Ivan Nicholai Avante Tiklop Society of the Philippines 0:07:52 0:09:09 0:07:07 0:24:08

7 89 Miguel Luna TRICOACHYAM 0:07:38 0:09:55 0:09:18 0:26:51

8 88 David Mayormita Bandits Tri Team 0:10:58 0:08:28 0:11:41 0:31:07

9 98 Edgar Jr Santillan Mt. CCP Runners 0:08:48 0:12:45 0:10:00 0:31:33

10 93 Rob Aldin LIcerio 0:08:49 0:13:00 0:09:45 0:31:34

11 96 Fabillar Kalvin Melchor Unstoppable 0:08:50 0:15:27 0:09:46 0:34:03

12 95 Maverick Medina Team Unstoppable 0:10:55 0:17:44 0:12:45 0:41:24

13 91 Gian Paolo Mayo Rekta Tri Team 0:14:36 0:16:05 0:16:20 0:47:01

94 Jessie Gustilo BSG Tri Team

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 103 Joseph Edward Balota Team Walkers 0:06:30 0:06:23 0:06:16 0:19:09

2 108 Niel Veluz Tri Star Team 0:06:02 0:10:22 0:06:29 0:22:53

3 105 Mark Angelo Bartolome WeAreBraders 0:07:22 0:07:14 0:08:25 0:23:01

4 106 Ahmad Afghani Alonto 0:07:50 0:06:52 0:09:04 0:23:46

5 114 Jan Dio Miguel Dela Cruz 0:08:47 0:08:34 0:07:19 0:24:40

6 112 Matthew Sales 0:08:17 0:08:24 0:08:05 0:24:46

7 113 Mar Benedict Botor Microtts 0:08:12 0:10:33 0:07:22 0:26:07

8 111 Paul Martin Respicio 0:09:43 0:08:00 0:09:48 0:27:31

9 109 Francisco Baltazar Tansengco Team PCBreezy 0:09:20 0:11:54 0:07:25 0:28:39

10 101 Mike Ferdinand Santos Werebraders 0:08:35 0:12:32 0:09:36 0:30:43

11 104 Imam Ahmad 0:09:37 0:11:57 0:09:11 0:30:45

12 107 Micah Maquiling 0:10:17 0:11:14 0:11:47 0:33:18

13 110 Jayson Agudong Team Unstoppable 0:07:55 0:26:41 0:10:23 0:44:59

102 Michael Jay Adriano walkers

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 120 Alvin Labine 0:07:36 0:06:18 0:07:27 0:21:21

2 115 Eugene Lim TRI-TRD 0:07:13 0:07:41 0:06:37 0:21:31

3 121 Philippe John Sipacio Philippe John Sipacio 0:08:26 0:09:11 0:08:35 0:26:12

4 118 Eugene Castro 0:08:26 0:11:59 0:07:04 0:27:29

5 119 Lester Roxas 0:10:15 0:14:10 0:09:41 0:34:06

6 116 Wilven Hussin Blue Rays Swim Team 0:10:54 0:08:08 0:15:17 0:34:19

117 Jundell Gustilo BSG Tri Team

Male 20 - 24

Male 25 - 29

Male 30 - 34

DNS

DNS

DNS



Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 147 Bernard Denis Datoc 0:07:24 0:03:59 0:07:13 0:18:36

2 135 Julius Chan trd 0:06:51 0:07:35 0:06:31 0:20:57

3 133 Leopoldo Garcia jr team godspeed multisport 0:07:32 0:08:29 0:07:16 0:23:17

4 130 Carlos Senen Bacani Tri-ing Hards 0:08:25 0:09:14 0:07:37 0:25:16

5 124 Esteban Suyam 0:07:23 0:11:13 0:07:16 0:25:52

6 125 Samuel Francis Padilla FIT PH 0:07:19 0:09:45 0:09:59 0:27:03

7 127 Lester Lessley Acha RIOTclub 0:08:40 0:11:06 0:07:24 0:27:10

8 132 Renen Zabala 0:07:26 0:10:30 0:09:42 0:27:38

9 122 Paul Ernest Habacon 0:09:20 0:09:41 0:08:53 0:27:54

10 129 Matt Baluyos 0:08:34 0:11:16 0:08:59 0:28:49

11 128 Raymond Nable Team Care 0:13:10 0:09:50 0:08:09 0:31:09

12 123 Jeffrey OrdoÑo 0:08:34 0:16:22 0:09:32 0:34:28

13 134 Anthony Taroy 0:13:55 0:14:23 0:09:46 0:38:04

14 126 Jefrey Guiruela 0:07:51 0:06:52 0:08:05 DSQ

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 138 Jirome Marius De Castro Tean Wanna Tri 0:06:47 0:06:20 0:06:39 0:19:46

2 139 Renato Corpuz PMMA Multisports 0:08:50 0:09:05 0:08:05 0:26:00

3 137 Robert Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:07:29 0:13:08 0:06:47 0:27:24

4 141 Earl Walter Maxcy De Jesus FITPH 0:08:38 0:12:28 0:09:01 0:30:07

5 136 Jose Trinidad FIT PH 0:08:37 0:15:17 0:11:30 0:35:24

6 140 Roan Julius Cacapit Team Amadeus 0:00:49 0:33:10 0:11:08 0:45:07

Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total

1 143 Ramel Nandwani 0:08:30 0:15:12 0:08:07 0:31:49

2 144 Andres del Castillo 0:08:05 0:15:34 0:09:34 0:33:13

3 145 Alexander Guintu 0:10:53 0:13:00 0:11:00 0:34:53

Male 35 - 39

Male 40 - 44

Male 45 - 49



Rank Bib # First Name Last Name Team Run Swim Run Total
70 Francois Delos Santos Bandits 0:07:13 0:08:02 0:08:44 0:23:59

137 Robert Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:07:29 0:13:08 0:06:47 0:27:24

88 David Mayormita Bandits Tri Team 0:10:58 0:08:28 0:11:41 0:31:07

80 Robe Howee Delos Santos Bandits Tri Team 0:10:39 0:09:28 0:11:41 0:31:48

18 Fernet Bianca Marie Bucoy Bandits Tri Team 0:07:47 0:12:35 0:07:45 0:28:07

Total Time 2:22:25

125 Samuel Francis Padilla FIT PH 0:07:19 0:09:45 0:09:59 0:27:03

4 Titia de Castro FitPH/ Team Seafood Island ESC 0:10:26 0:06:54 0:11:57 0:29:17

61 Luis Diego Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:26 0:09:28 0:29:58

141 Earl Walter Maxcy De Jesus FITPH 0:08:38 0:12:28 0:09:01 0:30:07

73 Carlos Joaquin Roxas Fit PH 0:10:04 0:10:27 0:10:58 0:31:29

Total Time 2:27:53

Female Overall

TEAM COMPETITION

1

2

TEAM COMPETITION

BIATHLE 2017 Race Result

September 10, 2017
Philippine Army Gym, Taguig City


